
Home AgencyDepartment ID - Job DtaDescription - Dept Info Empl ID Last Name

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 009347 Palmer

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014161 Moss

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU026059 Cole

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026765 Higgins

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033168 Alphonse

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037807 Riley

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015356 Anderson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 022437 Learson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU003759 Lewis

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 019606 Stokes

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 026489 Walker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006954 May

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 029298 Washington

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 027572 Hill

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019207 McLellan

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU029651 Theard

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032889 Easterling

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033167 Reynoso Ortiz

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033038 North

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006709 McCaskell

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009989 Watzke

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU026351 Loton

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006338 Lea

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019201 Burkhalter

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006657 Barbaro

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 029454 Hubert

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 000180 Edwards

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026624 Thomas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 031311 McGee

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU022388 Gremillion

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU029648 Perkins

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030199 Lewis

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032521 Hughes

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 032600 Lyles

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033482 Darby

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038996 Reed

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 002742 Adams

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU025813 Morgan

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 022401 Bordenave

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU026563 Johnson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007891 Vappie-Aydin

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 011695 Howard

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026547 Jolly

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026954 Bennett

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033466 Bercy

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 008479 Deruise

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 006322 Sandifer

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 003749 Williams

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 002920 Manego

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 005950 Vu

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 021070 Terry



270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 006348 Henderson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019614 Meyers

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 028608 Ceazer

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033114 Addison

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033195 Ferdinand

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033333 Breaux

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033405 Dunn

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033552 Plaisance

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033568 Sparks

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033569 Bishop

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033570 Ancar

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU035337 Holmes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038543 Bradshaw

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038664 Best

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038941 Anthony

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006347 Parker

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009352 Carter

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU040041 Jones

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU015196 Garaudy

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008683 Logan

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033459 Castine

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007413 Faust Jr

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU013118 Tenner

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009657 Kinney

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006289 Burns Sr

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030182 Rogers

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032788 Martin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033289 Daniels

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033373 Guerrero

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038965 Roa

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 040661 Johnson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 040685 Bryan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026125 Gordon

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032197 Nguyen

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007180 Leary

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009262 Santemore

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009382 Hall

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014394 He'Bert

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033360 Kelley

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 010416 Hoang

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035401 Magee

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037474 Mukhopadhyay

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037487 Ansburg

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037519 Fortier

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037662 Tillman

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038555 Robinson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038975 Clawson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038976 Homer

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037541 Levy

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037544 Pennington

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029989 Lubecki

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033795 Symonds



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037542 Porter

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 040011 Dragna

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038717 Hiatt

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016254 Mc Elrath

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026957 Martin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032848 Austin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033099 Lucas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033124 Lewis

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033125 Nolan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035325 Gaghan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038982 Rogers

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 040658 Schuelke

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 040667 Schonbachler

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032411 Ward

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032416 Encalade

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032533 Bendick

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032037 Crum

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006445 Bissant-Cooper

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008826 Carson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008725 Hill

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015679 Jupiter

270 2702763 POL HOMICIDE INVESTIATION PRG 030506 LeFlore

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032020 Johnson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032409 Hale

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032785 Davis

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033200 Atkins

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033269 Frederick

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033416 Hale

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033428 Matthews

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033432 Harrison

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033487 Broussard

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033555 Perry

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033603 Barre

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033752 Jones

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018412 Mukhtar

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 028353 Magee

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030153 Cameron

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033744 Dolliole

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030776 Wilson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 031714 Martin

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU041121 Okah

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU041143 Divens

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 014015 Dede

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 018715 Williams

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 019367 Vogels

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 025681 Mitchell

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 026091 Paz

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 026614 Poche'

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038586 Jones

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 038693 Price

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038917 Clayton

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040009 Lewis



270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040029 Neely

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040051 Cantin

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040052 Evans

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040061 Richardson

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040077 Mansion

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040117 Buchanan

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040118 Barbe

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040126 Williams

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040127 Alsghair

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040128 Wallace

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040129 Pham

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040131 Griffin

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040134 Haydel

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040135 Enamorado

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040136 Gadis

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040137 Moore

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040215 Sterling

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040680 Lohnes

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040686 Reed

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 040691 Thompson

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041050 Stone

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041051 Lewis

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041054 Cheatham

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041089 Haye

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041090 Jackson

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041091 Francois

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041099 Davis

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041105 James

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041106 Stumb

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041114 Han

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041116 Bluain

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041118 Richardson

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041122 Brooks

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041123 Webber

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041124 Killaby

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041125 Garcia

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041126 Hardiman

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041127 Burrell

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041128 Lasker

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041129 Kianifar

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041130 Venero Prado

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041131 White

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041134 Honore

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041135 Lewis

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041137 Bertrand

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041140 Pipins

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 041141 Belizeard

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 601169 Phillips

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 006021 Kalka

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 006615 Laine

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 011110 Doucette

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 012949 Williams



270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 015810 Johnson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026093 Foy

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026728 Mickey

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 027810 Ducre

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 028132 Clayborne

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 028366 Carter

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 028940 Gordon Ii

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 028981 Jordan

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030760 D'Alessandro

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030970 Brown

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031002 Caldwell

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031010 Paul

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031136 Bailey

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031237 Carroll

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031413 Forseman

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031540 Alvarado

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031789 Fabre

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031911 Florence

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031961 Wright

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 032040 Arain

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 032041 Zoeller

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 032042 Leblanc

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032044 Pope

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 032047 Steiner

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 032049 O'Connor

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 032071 Vail

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032114 Soto

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032115 Daniels

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 032122 Harvey

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 032127 Ramie

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 032132 Richardson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032137 LaVeaux

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 032144 Price

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 032152 Falls

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 032156 Rumbaut

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 032166 Tlapa Diaz

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 032358 Graves

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 032377 Pugh

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032387 Johnson

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 032421 Dulaney

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 032434 McMillon

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 032436 Rhea

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 032523 Woods

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032534 Floyd

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 032641 Prevost

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 032645 Sartin

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 032648 Hayes

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032705 Bonura

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 032728 Matthews

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 032760 Brown

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 032763 Hannah

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 032844 Martinez



270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 032849 Carolus

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 032895 Falls

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 032941 Smith

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033070 Blute

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 033072 Rohr

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033097 Mack

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 033309 Robinson

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033311 Carter

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033313 Laureano

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 033376 Ranson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 033377 Zitzmann

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033379 Thompson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 033385 Forman

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 033386 Dickson

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 033396 Foster

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 033397 Hamilton

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033399 Richardson

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 033403 Beyer

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 033410 Ross

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 033431 Marx

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 033457 Suarez

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033458 Espinal

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 033526 Xu

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 033530 Rhone-Mootry

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033534 Spears

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033535 Wesley

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 033536 White

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033537 Williams

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033541 Chun

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 033542 Dupor

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 033607 Jones

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 033608 Jimerson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 033750 Occeus

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 033787 Gurley

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 033790 Flores-Santos

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 033791 Franklin

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 034464 Chester

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 034480 Booth

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 034483 Young

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 034486 Wilson

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 034489 Porter

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 034493 Smith

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 034496 Motton III

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 034497 Phipps

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 034498 Edwards

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 034499 Centanni

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 034500 Robles

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 035256 Johnson

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 035363 Shanks

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 035387 Adams

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 037395 Lopez

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 037396 Harrell



270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037397 Brown

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037400 Pawlikowski

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 037401 Dupepe

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 037412 Allen

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 037413 Hickey

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 037430 Lentz

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037505 Morris

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 037514 Hoormann

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 037558 Muzammil

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 037567 Allen

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 037569 Ball

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037571 Monfette

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037577 Stewart

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 037603 Fournette

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 037633 Brisco

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 037806 Kelley

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 038552 Giraldo

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 038557 Buckles

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 038578 Nguyen

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 038632 Raglin

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 038633 Theroit

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 038673 Bolton

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 038682 Lora-Chicas

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 038685 Colly

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 038686 Danh

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 038688 Alcon

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 038690 Jordan

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 038691 Brewington

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 038699 Coleman

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 038756 Matthews

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 038916 McDonald

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 038918 Brooks

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 038931 Boudreaux

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 038932 Bourgeois

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 038933 Conte

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 038948 Parker

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 038966 Toles

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 038972 Williams

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 038980 Walz

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 038981 Bernard

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 038989 Desoto

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 038990 Garuba

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 040053 Lindsey

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 040060 Perry

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 040062 Talley

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 600334 Irons

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 601430 Ramos

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 006096 Kriebel

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006355 Laurie Sr

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 006387 Quetant

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006526 Hamilton

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 006536 Russell Jr



270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 006608 Robert

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006634 Lacabe

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 007070 Cousin

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 007090 Young

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 007115 Young

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 007116 Young Jr

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 007147 Jackson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 007556 Shields

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007609 Lane-Hart

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 007612 Porter

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 007660 Philibert

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 007689 Summers

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 007807 Davis

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 007962 Nero

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 007972 Barnes Sr

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 007996 Burke

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 008033 Nixon

270 2702782 POL LAKEVIEW CRIME PREVENT DST008056 Benjamin

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 008111 Jackson Jr

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 008666 Brazley

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 008745 Harris

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 008822 Barrett

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 008914 Elsensohn

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 009146 Crowden

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 009182 Keller Jr

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 009229 Crawford

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009555 Givens

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 009827 Hunt

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 009922 Marchese

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 009973 Sam

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 010001 Augustus

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 010012 Joseph

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 010056 Castellon

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 010074 Rome

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 010109 Forstall - Smith

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 010339 Edwinson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 010420 Matthews

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 011029 Davis

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 011639 Faust

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 011691 Perkins

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU011715 Scanio

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 012700 Smith-Williams

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 012702 Edenfield

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 012715 James

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 012866 Yates

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 012956 Boswell

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 012977 Pruitt

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 013122 Kent

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 013214 Turner

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 014029 Lewis

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 014119 Bagneris

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 014120 Adams



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014123 Bruce

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 014239 Thompson

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 014385 Privott

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 014527 Guggenheim

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 014633 Boone

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015023 Payne-Samuel

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 015097 Ferdinand

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 015102 Garrison

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 015185 Lymous

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015188 Smith

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015341 Johnson

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 015352 Evangelist

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 015473 Rochon

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 016100 Daggs

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016221 Bulliung

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016239 Blackman

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016267 Dillon

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 016271 Humbles

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 016282 Duzmal

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 016337 Gill

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 016361 Palmer

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU016364 Rondeno

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 016411 Webster

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 016412 Carroll

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016496 Ambrose

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 016498 Hoffacker

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 016511 Harris

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 016879 Castelin

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 017076 Preston

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 017077 Monteleone

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 017079 Cox

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 017081 White

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 017087 Buckles

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 017193 Cummings

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 017235 Gant

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 017301 Jones-Brewer

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017302 Barrere

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 017305 Packer

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 017310 Jarrott

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 017349 Isaac

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 017354 Phillips

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 017360 Gaines

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 017447 Pazon

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017450 Baddoo

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 017454 Jenkins

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017520 Love

270 2702746 POL CRIME LAB 017536 Sykes Smith

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017563 Williams

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU018101 Wilson

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 018246 Brown

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 018293 Olivier III

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU018320 Jenkins



270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 018327 Goines

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018457 Boult

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 018520 Bastian

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 018652 Francis

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 018657 Hickman

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018660 Scott

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018667 Mitchell-Pearson

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 018682 Daniel

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 018828 Moore-Hazelett

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 018974 Normand

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 019026 Williams

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 019047 Osborne

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019088 Howard

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019108 Eischen

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 019186 Wiltz

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019458 Clay

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019461 Lacey

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 019480 Kish

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 019496 Sam

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019580 Avist

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 019661 Patrick

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019683 Hiatt

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 019702 Woods

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019767 Schuler

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 019774 Doaty

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019782 Cummings

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 019802 Nguyen

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019803 Banks

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019805 Burnette

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019904 Booker

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 020291 Collins

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 020299 Hilliard

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 020493 Kjellin

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 021648 Walton

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 021658 Kirkland

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 021662 Jackson

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 021674 Almedia

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 022152 Route

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 022156 Bakula

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 022159 Walker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 022218 Constantine

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 022273 Johnson

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 022628 Lewis

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 022651 Wiedman

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 025604 Cherny

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 025778 Williams

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 025951 Johnson

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 025965 Kelly

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 025967 Alcala

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026219 Illarmo

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026540 Henry

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026594 Agustin



270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 026680 Bidichandani

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026724 Haynes

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 026919 Fowlkes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029271 Roger

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 029838 Young

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 006017 Tollefson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 006129 Welch

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 006568 Caronna

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 006881 Guidry

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 006944 Luster

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 007004 Lewis

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007031 Celious

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 007160 Baldassaro Jr

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 007634 Jones

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 007735 Matthews

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 008027 Jenkins

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 008088 Merricks

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 008167 Giroir

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009310 Allison

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 009334 Theard

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 009442 Cutno

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 009451 Jones

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 009516 Carter

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009871 Temple

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 009938 Lyles

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 010363 Prepetit

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 011613 Richardson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 012687 Williams

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 014663 O'Brien

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 014949 Ward

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 015180 Roach

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 015292 Helou

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 016053 Boudreau

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017309 Brooks

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018354 Barnes

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 018827 Murray

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 019068 Garcia

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019121 Johnson

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 019127 Waldron

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019682 Herrick

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 021637 Guasco

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006050 Glasser

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 006419 Hargrove

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 006454 Bax Jr

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 006529 Gillard

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006852 Hart

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 007925 Nolan

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 008030 Bush

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 008342 Demma

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 008657 Stamp

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008929 Waguespack Sr

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 010008 Micheu



270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 010897 Watson

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 011598 Contreras

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 011643 Dupree

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU012928 Burns

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 013094 Delarge

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 013743 Batiste

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 014277 Allen

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014571 Palumbo

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016272 Gubert

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 008759 Roberts

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 009567 Burkart Jr

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 013798 Banks

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 006285 Fletcher

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 033199 Boudrie

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 035334 Landry

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 026814 Looney

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 000569 Conway

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 001369 Kendrick

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 001391 Marshall

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 001599 Weber

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 002854 Perrier

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 002931 Williams

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 003729 Williams

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 005166 Raney

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 005327 Smith

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 006049 Valencia

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006058 McDade

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 006111 Monlyn

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006212 Branch

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 006258 Gaines

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 006320 Hankton

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 006336 Jones

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 006361 Abbott

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006366 Darensbourg

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 006470 Knight

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 006515 Valeary

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 006542 Arnaud

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006559 Albert

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 006575 Walton

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 006609 Brady

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 006694 Williams

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 006838 Baldassaro

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 006959 Rankin

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 007045 Reynolds

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 007050 Joia

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007081 Williams

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007158 Thomas-Ross

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 007237 Shaw

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 007288 Ashe

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 007455 Carr

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 007481 Marshall

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007533 Williams



270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 007561 Hinrichs

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 007657 Jackson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 007659 Moore

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 007664 Ruffins

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 007676 Eskine

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 007772 Sunseri

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 007800 Chambers Jr

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007803 Phillips

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 007823 Maumus

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 007936 Pierce

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 007975 Ogden

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008082 Franklin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008168 Williams

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 008175 Davis

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 008225 Carradine

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 008231 Romero

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 008259 Watt

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 008673 Mills Sr

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 008746 Miller

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 008804 Johns

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 008933 Fox

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 009036 Mills

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 009175 Reinecke

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 009340 Aufdemorte

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 009373 Cleveland

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009386 Jordan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009418 James

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 009453 Johnson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 009718 Hamann

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 009820 Sallier

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 009829 Ray

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009848 Johnson

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 009870 Johnson

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 009881 Dimarco

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009899 Williams

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 009931 Penn

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 009976 Pitman

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 010005 Flint

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 010072 Guient

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 010202 Trahan

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU010303 McCaskill

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 010376 Godchaux-Boudreaux

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 010865 Dees Jr

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 011335 Kitchens

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 011431 Clark

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 011612 Jones

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 011647 Barnes

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 011651 Watson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 011676 Barr

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 011677 Wright

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 011727 Barre

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 011737 Lopez



270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 011754 Campbell

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 011847 Morel

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 012217 Smith

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 012473 Pearson

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 012743 Burmaster

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 012869 Stewart

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 012966 Sider

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 012969 Joseph

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 012982 Bennett

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 012992 Carter

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 013023 Stripling

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 013069 Pedesclaux

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 013100 Clark

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 013113 Melder

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 013378 Brumfield

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 013680 Parker

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 014012 Sullivan

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 014043 Thomas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014058 McDonald

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014124 Aucoin

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 014154 Prevost

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 014175 Torres

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 014237 Johnson-Stokes

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 014384 Blackwell

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 014418 Jackson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 014677 Henderson

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 014714 Valentino

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 014863 Johnson

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 014951 Naquin

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 014953 Sharp

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 014980 McGowan

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 015119 Hughes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015147 Stamps

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 015191 Samuel

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 015401 Stewart

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 015439 Lewis

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016012 Dabney

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 016113 Clark

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 016140 Hamilton

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 016164 Kreider

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU016250 Sosa

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 016269 Baldwin

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 016273 Jones

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 016277 Mc Gowan

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 016284 Harvey

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 016321 Aubert

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 016348 Quintero

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 016360 Gore

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 016410 Clemons

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 016497 Hart

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 016512 Koeller

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 016514 Gisleson



270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU016519 Moore

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016717 Nash

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 016877 Washington

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017080 Walker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017091 Fields

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 017192 Gray

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017263 Roy

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 017264 Davillier

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU017278 Bax

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 017299 Daliet

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 017362 Ellis

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 017382 Neveaux

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 017387 Mc Gee

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 017389 Caldwell

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 017394 Jennings

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 017397 Harper

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 017400 Beechem

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017402 Joseph

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 017403 Moton

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 017405 Conway

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 017415 Polidore Sr

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 017418 Lewis

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 017419 Thompson

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 017428 Caillouet

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 017486 Crowley

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017525 Long

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 017527 Hirdes

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 017534 Washington

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 017543 Gettridge

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 017571 Duncan

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017572 Johnson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017616 McCourt

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017617 Jernigan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017731 Swalm

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 017791 Whitfield

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 017792 Pozzo

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017825 Dunnaway

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 017832 Lott

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017939 Clark

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 017950 Fulgencio

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 018065 Fields-Henry

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018066 Foy

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 018230 Watson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 018252 Honore

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 018253 Senanayake

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU018285 Morrell

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018318 Thompson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018321 Rish

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 018347 Mc Iver

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018349 St. Martin

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 018360 Cunningham

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018372 Fuquay



270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018392 Banks

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 018440 Davis

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018456 Wilcox

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018465 Cox

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018476 Branch

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018478 Henry

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 018545 Guzman

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018546 Boyle

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 018574 Black

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 018589 Negrete

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 018591 Beechem

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 018619 Willis-Watson

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 018654 Ashmore

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 018658 Thompson

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 018659 Tregle

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018661 Graybill

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 018662 Weir

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018665 Harris

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 018666 Lee

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018685 Williams

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018742 Durning

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 018763 McCollum

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 018774 Franklin

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018780 Nolan

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 018785 Hickman

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018787 Harris

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018789 Jefferson

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 018812 Ripp

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 018873 Flores

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 018876 Weathersby

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018908 Nunnery

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 018919 Guidry

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 018921 Johnson

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 018922 Smith

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 018923 Swan

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 018944 Bean

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 018959 Dace

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 018973 Gantner

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 018980 Bissell

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019020 Betcher

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 019021 Jones

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019027 Anderson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 019030 Magee

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 019032 Edgerson

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019033 Koelling

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 019043 Carter

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019071 Grady

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 019084 Henry

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019100 Malveaux

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019113 Green

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 019116 Hunter

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019125 Davis



270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019128 Scallan

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 019133 Davis

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019142 Wiltz

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019187 Bendy

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 019263 Christian

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019282 Simmons

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 019387 Jackson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019401 Taylor

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019402 Mc Cormick

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019409 Lewis

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019423 Mc Kay

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 019443 Elsensohn

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019456 Trigo

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019464 Williams

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 019465 Coleman

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 019474 Wild

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019475 Johnson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019476 Leach

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 019477 Recile

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 019479 Richard

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019491 Johnson

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019579 Villavicencio

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019662 Miranda

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019668 Adams

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019684 Asevedo

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 019705 Shannon

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019718 Stokes

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019762 Cloud

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019763 Tusa

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019766 Chase

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019768 Cockerham

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 019771 Battaglia

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019772 Bridges

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019773 Masters

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 019791 Jennings

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 019795 Pierre

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 019801 Burrell

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 019811 Boutte

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019812 Neveaux

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 019842 Davis

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 019901 Long

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019966 Morris

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 019968 Murray

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 020031 Netter-Moses

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 020050 Murhammer

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 020060 Shackelford

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020200 Mullaly

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 020209 Hunter

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 020266 Pierre

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 020280 Abram

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 020295 Desalvo

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 020300 Stewart



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020392 Seaton

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 020480 Gaines

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020490 Edmond

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020524 Smith

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020527 Davis

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 020533 Jones

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 021236 Smith

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 021639 Cowie

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 021641 Day

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 021652 Bencik

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 021654 Riffle

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 021665 Gray

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 021675 Guidry

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 022155 Johnson

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 022158 Rousseve

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 022163 Adams

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 022168 Goines

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 022199 Haw

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 022217 McFarland

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 022228 Gary

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 022489 Diesburg

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 022629 Barnett

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 022630 Cashmore

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 022665 Vanderhorst

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 022744 Sartain

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 025555 Williams

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 025600 Wilson

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 025601 Tousant

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 025760 Carey

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 025775 Augustine

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 025777 Wogan

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 025781 Johnson

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 025782 Kozlowski

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 025783 Chester

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 025785 McBurnie

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 025791 Dewey

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 025794 Rogoff

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 025809 McCarvy

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 025838 Lane

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 025888 Spencer

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 025909 Rodney

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 025915 Williams

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 025932 Formanek

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 025969 reniff

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 025970 Boyce

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026075 Berry

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026110 Howard

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026121 Morgan

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 026155 Jeffries

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026166 Hill

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026205 Rodrigue

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026220 Reiter



270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026241 Gueldner

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026305 Stewart

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 026352 Roussel

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026353 Santanello

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 026407 Lunn

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 026411 Blanchard

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 026435 Rojas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026439 Gray

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 026457 Dix III

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 026494 Gullo

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 026537 Brown

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 026571 Sanchez-Ramirez

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 026578 Kalpas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026579 Fyfe

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026580 Charles

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 026590 LeBlanc

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 026591 Leonard

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 026592 Varela

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026593 Torres

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026598 Stevens

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 026672 Guirreri

270 2702718 POL POLICE RECRUITS 026682 Montano

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 026713 Schuh

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 026793 Lawrence

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026805 Warren

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 026845 Schechter

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 026884 Williams

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 026889 Rico

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 026890 Crouch

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 026891 Buckel

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 026913 Dixon

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 026914 Barbe

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 026918 Hanberg

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026920 Cravatta

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026921 Grijalva

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 026930 Roberson

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 026937 Voigt

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026945 Herman

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026948 Willey

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 026950 Nolan

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 028481 Devezin

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 028946 Aleman

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 029099 Kuykindall

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 029269 Edersheim

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 029270 Schultz

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 029272 Padilla

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 029275 Kounlavong

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 029277 Wiltz

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 029286 Mitchell

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 029368 O'Dell

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 029401 Winkler

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 029426 Kennedy



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029453 Lewis

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 029460 Olivotto

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 029519 Boudreaux

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 029520 Garcia-Vargas

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 029522 Huguley

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 029524 Barker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029535 Rodriguez

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029536 Stone

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 029537 Mykulak

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 029604 Taylor

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029678 Bravo

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 029730 Sullins

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 029744 Sullins

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 029773 Charles

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029774 Balderas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029785 Kim

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 029803 Daniels

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 029837 Winchester

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 029853 Morris

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 029872 Lewis

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 029963 Bicio

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 029967 Abadie

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030045 MacFarlane

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030151 Maher

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030152 Lamothe

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 030276 Adderley

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 030278 Duncan

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 030282 Lewis

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 030288 Washington

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 030306 Bruce

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030313 Vogel

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 030378 Neal

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 030380 Jones

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 030383 King

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030384 Limeux

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU030387 Hawkins

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 030388 Phipps

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030389 Llewellyn

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 030390 Barnes

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030394 Brady

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030438 Vanlew

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030443 Mays

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030467 Crochet

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 030474 Diaz

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 030477 Carter

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 030523 Pleasant

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 030536 Barker

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 030543 Oakes

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 030697 Biscoe

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030747 Benjamin

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030781 Atkin

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030806 Martin



270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 030815 Huntington

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030817 Carolan

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030819 Fuentes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030823 Dubuclet

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 030918 Canales

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 030926 Johnson

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 030927 Williams

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030932 Strahan

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 030938 Turner

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 031031 Ott

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 031036 Blanchard

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031039 Sermon

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031040 Blackmon

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031041 Tillery

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031047 Williams

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031133 Salahuddin

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 031155 Zeitoun

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 031156 Lasker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 031158 Johnson

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031177 Brucken

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 031207 Robinson

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031209 Muse

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031241 Enamorado-Villatoro

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031310 Hall

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031360 Perez

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031400 Johnson

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 031402 Singleton

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031411 Caldwell

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031412 Willyard

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031429 Broussard

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031519 Stevenson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 031542 Wilkes

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031577 Hairston

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031614 Carkum

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031615 Bolek

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031632 Coleman

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031640 Delaune

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 031728 Tricoche

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031793 Wilson

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031794 Koen

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031796 Garand

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031812 Devore

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 031813 Riley

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 031871 Jones

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 031906 Lewis

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 031907 Yarish

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 031910 Salay

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 031913 Antoine

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031916 Cantu

270 2702736 POL SIXTH  DISTRICT 031917 Sauter

270 2702731 POL FIRST DISTRICT 031972 Brown

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 031983 Morris



270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 031984 Bell

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 031998 Coleman

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032002 Mack

270 2702734 POL FOURTH DISTRICT 032003 Paciullo

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 032004 Mouton

270 2702735 POL FIFTH  DISTRICT 032005 Norman

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032036 Reynolds

270 2702733 POL THIRD  DISTRICT 032039 Ortiz

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 033098 Hosli

270 2702732 POL SECOND DISTRICT 033145 Godwin

270 2702737 POL SEVENTH DISTRICT 035270 Henderson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035271 Roniger

270 2702738 POL EIGHTH DISTRICT 035272 Wood

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 006033 Murray

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 008748 Joseph Jr

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU040058 Hesni

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 007416 Rochon

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 007705 Tallant

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 038618 Roche

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006774 Johnson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008079 Franklin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 011666 Williams

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019165 Jackson

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 019382 Jackson

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030155 Jones

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU030992 Prevost

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU031108 Verrett

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 031285 Esteves

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032035 Griffin

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 032133 Mathieu

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032179 Johnson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032332 Brider

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU032375 Williams

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033121 Hankton

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033267 Martin

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006405 Allen

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008368 Pepin

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008577 Brunet

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008634 Defillo

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009199 Slack

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 030203 Stevens

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032588 Bradstreet

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033306 Reynolds

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 005357 Tyler

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007564 Anderson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007583 Bell

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007992 Burke

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009374 Osorio

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009868 Scott

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009900 Nolan

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 011530 Varmall

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015973 Gaines



270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU016036 Honore'

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU016103 Waker

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 016125 Sorina

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017529 Johnson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU025763 Dupree

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 026188 Hayes-French

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU013150 Lofton

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU018446 Calvin

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU020239 Jennings

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006525 Martin-Brown

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006888 Fleming

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007187 Cooper

270 2702739 POL SPECIAL OPERATIONS 007711 Waguespack

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 013096 Manuel

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 015187 Garay

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 017191 Scott

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 019617 Shepherd

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 022418 Jackson Lee

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 026218 Ban

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008084 Savage

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU019715 Recasner

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037585 Somoza

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037586 Travis

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037597 Ngo

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037598 Carter-Ward

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037599 Mohamed

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037601 Bautista

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 037791 Behan

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU034513 Mickel

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037581 Griffin

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037583 Garcia

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037584 Tavira

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037587 Hernandez

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037588 David

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037787 Hoskins

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037792 Dawson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007277 Malbrue Jr

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007919 Washington

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 008188 Barnes

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 008622 Martin

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 009124 Powers Jr

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU011755 Leblanc

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU029798 Bacharach

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU004626 Latimore Jones

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 008036 Sidney

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU031124 Green

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033429 Carter

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035405 Cutno

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037818 Nunez

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU038544 Weber

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038900 Irving

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 038919 Hampton



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 602725 Collier

270 2702783 POL SCHOOL CROSSING GUARDS 012842 Rankins

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 000272 Emmanuel

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU003870 McCloud

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006867 Watson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007167 Paloade Jr

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU008849 Warren

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009990 Cook

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU013989 Banks

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU014103 Taylor

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU017074 Robinson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU020978 Lewis

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU031195 Alexander

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033462 Scott

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033463 Sanders

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033467 Smith

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033474 Lexing

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033479 James

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033483 Henderson

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033818 Carr

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU035093 Russell

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU035124 Sterling

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037507 Butler

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU037684 Henderson

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 004573 Wimberly

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006152 Conaghan

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006369 Lyons

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006633 Barnes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006763 Rumore

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU006829 Bivens

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 006915 Meyers

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 006955 Chambers

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 007123 Brazley

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU007483 Green

270 2702750 POL FISCAL MANAGEMENT 008012 Crayton

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 008053 Phillips

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008122 Mims

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 008954 Caprera

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU009299 Bedney

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009684 Mumme

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 009993 Jordan

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU010281 Diphicyl

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 014149 Duplessis

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 017145 Hughes

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 020053 Robinson

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 026459 Ramos-Tapia

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 026577 Kirkland

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 030692 Thomas

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 031312 West

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 032058 McCormick

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU033096 Lyons

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033196 Manuel



270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033197 Bell

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033268 Lee

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033384 Richards

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 033470 Dickerson

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 033553 Reid

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 033571 Castagnetta

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033592 Cody

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 033626 Rhinehart

270 2702769 POL TRAFFIC 035239 Davis

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035257 Gaudin

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035258 Jones

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 035263 Paz

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 037447 Boue

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 032852 Allen

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 032904 Hahnebohm

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 031693 Tucker

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 031196 Dionne

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 025629 Hickerson

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 006045 Ganthier

270 2702705 POL PUBLIC INTEGRITY 008842 Sanchez

270 2702760 POL INVESTIGATIONS & SPRT BURE 009513 Lubrano

270 2702740 POL MANAGEMNT SERVICES BUREAU012960 Williams

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 014222 Gernon

270 2702702 POL OFF OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 035313 Kirkpatrick

270 2702711 POL PUBLIC AFFAIRS 010135 Harper

270 2702780 POL FIELD OPERATIONS 032355 Nezat

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 006274 Pfeiffer

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 018884 Gillespie

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 026556 Segraves

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 029600 Lindsey

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 030552 Butler

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 020849 Robinson

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 029374 Albritton

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 029771 Silas

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 031767 Harris

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033180 Porter

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033225 Berry

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033270 Foy

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033424 Lewis

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033484 Bowers

270 2702720 POL SPECIAL INVESTIGATION DIV 033549 Lamb



First Name Employee Status - Job DtaJob Code - Job DtaFull/Part Time - Job DtaDescription - Position Dta

Kimberlyn A C0027 F Admin Sup Sup IV

Marquise A C0061 F Office Worker

Jainiqua A C0061 F Office Worker

Debra A C0061 F Office Worker

Jada A C0061 F Office Worker

Javonte A C0061 F Office Worker

Rochelle A C0070 F OFFICE SUPPORT SPECIALIST

Arnette A C0070 F OFFICE SUPPORT SPECIALIST

Wanda A C0074 F Principal Office Support Spec

Roshawn A C0074 F Principal Office Support Spec

Diane A C0074 F Principal Office Support Spec

Marilyn A C0132 F Office Assistant

Ebone A C0132 F Office Assistant

Jamar A C0135 F Graphic Designer

Margaret A C0163 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC II

Eric A C0163 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC II

Michael A C0163 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC II

Oliver A C0163 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC II

Barret A C0165 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC I

Paul A C0177 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC III

Kenneth A C0177 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC III

Jason A C0177 F INFORMATION TECH SPEC III

Chris A C0178 F INFORMATION TECH MANAGER

Erica A C0238 F PERSONNEL DIVISION CHIEF

Karen A C0246 F Admin Support Supervisor

Michelle A C0264 F Executive Secretary

Cynthia A C0294 F Social Worker, LMSW/LCSW

Rachelle A C0295 F MEDICAL & SOCIAL SERVICES COOR

Megan A C0295 F MEDICAL & SOCIAL SERVICES COOR

Rayshawn A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Craishan A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Tiesha A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Tyler A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Raven A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Rasonna A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Ariyana A C0361 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYT I

Dawnella A C0362 F MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYST II

Josiah A C0362 P MANAGEMENT DEV ANALYST II

Gwendolyn A C0363 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST I

Breanna A C0363 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST I

Rhonda A C0364 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST II

Deidre A C0364 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST II

Derrick A C0364 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST II

Brianne A C0364 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST II

Myra A C0364 F MANAGEMENT DEV SPECIALIST II

Diane A C0365 F MANAGEMENT DEV SUPERVISOR I

Gail A C0402 P AWARDS COORD (POLICE DEPT)

Shannon A C0405 F CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

Cyril A C0410 F ACCOUNTANT III

Cuong A C0410 F ACCOUNTANT III

Clifford A C0410 F ACCOUNTANT III



Desiree' A C0492 F ADMIN SUPPORT Supervisor III

Robin A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Manisha A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Georgnell A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Darlene A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Asia A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Erika A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Sarita A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Dorothy A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Kendyl A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Barbara A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Shawn A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Maliah A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Shiela A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Darlene A C1116 F POLICE TECHNICIAN,TRAINEE

Peter A C1510 F LABORER

Floyd A C1510 F LABORER

Kevin A C1510 F LABORER

Paul A C1740 F CARPENTER

Eddie A C1741 P SENIOR CARPENTER

Derrick A C1741 F SENIOR CARPENTER

John A C1869 P PLANNER & ESTIMATOR 1

Charlie A C1936 F Fleet Operations Supervisor

Don A C1960 F WELDER

Kevin A C2320 F EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 1

Jeniece A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Destiny A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Ariel A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Alicia A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Gretchen A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Laneya A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Grace A C5250 F CRIMINALIST 1

Kiana A C5251 F CRIMINALIST 2

Thuy-Linh A C5251 F CRIMINALIST 2

Kenneth A C5252 F CRIMINALIST 3

Tanesha A C5252 F CRIMINALIST 3

Corey A C5252 F CRIMINALIST 3

Courtney A C5252 F CRIMINALIST 3

Shamika A C5253 F CRIME LAB DIRECTOR

John A C5254 F CRIMINALIST 4

Matthew A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Sudurika A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Claire A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Justin A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Daija A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Jaila A C5255 F DNA ANALYST

Rachel A C5256 F DNA ANALYST, SENIOR

Ryan A C5256 F DNA ANALYST, SENIOR

Erin A C5257 F DNA ANALYST, LEAD

Amanda A C5257 F DNA ANALYST, LEAD

Robyn A C5258 F DNA ANALYST, SUPERVISOR

Mary A C5258 F DNA ANALYST, SUPERVISOR



Holly A C5259 F DNA Technical Leader

Heather A C5260 F Forensic Quality Assur Mngr

Mark A C5261 F CRIME LAB DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Sean A C5273 F Forensic Firearm Ex, Supv.

Shelita A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Taylor A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

David A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Chelsea A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Gina A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Kelley A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Laine A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Lillia A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

Zachary A C5280 F Crime Scene Inv S Ass

John A C5281 F Crime Scene Inv Spec

Da'shan A C5281 F Crime Scene Inv Spec

Kimberly A C5281 F Crime Scene Inv Spec

Cheyanne A C5282 F Crime Scene Inv Sen Spec

Aven A C5284 F Crime Scene Investigation Sup

Tarez A C5284 F Crime Scene Investigation Sup

Rhonda A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Kristen A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Allison A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Sarah A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Kythaia A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

ShaQuinta A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Syretta A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Kayla A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Georgia A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Elegra A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Brittany A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Monique A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Jasmine A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Courtney A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

LaShunte A C6034 F Social Services Worker Senior

Debbie A C6042 F SOCIAL SERVICES WORKER

Kyree A C6042 F SOCIAL SERVICES WORKER

Kenya A C6042 F SOCIAL SERVICES WORKER

Candice A C6042 F SOCIAL SERVICES WORKER

Lucinda A C6058 F SOCIAL SERVICES SUPERVISOR

Karen A C6058 F SOCIAL SERVICES SUPERVISOR

Tacretia A C7105 F POLICE AIDE

Christian A C7105 F POLICE AIDE

Raquel A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Tracey A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Christopher A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Shaquita A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Victor A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Teyoko A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Kendrilyn A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Quincy A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Erin A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Vincent A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT



Hunter A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Richard A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Kymberlee A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Donovan A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Shanaya A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Michella A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jacob A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jourdan A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Mohammad A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Marcy A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Tommy A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jeffery A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Chad A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Mario A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Keith A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Lisa A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Aristina A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Martha A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

George A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Courtney A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Quaid A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Myshawn A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Willard A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Natania A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Avin A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Johnson A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Josiah A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Trenelius A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jackson A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Lauren A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Rayan A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jaleel A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Canute A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Eula A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Christopher A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Hunter A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Malcolm A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Aaliyah A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Roland A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Shirin A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Jean Paul A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Orane A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Daniel A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Bryant A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Claire A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Koee A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Terrel A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Andre'Nay A C7109 F POLICE RECRUIT

Christopher A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kevin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER



Shontrell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Mikell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Marian A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Markell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Cayla A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Dominique A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Malcolm A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jacobie A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Nico A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Edrius A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Markus A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Gerry A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Bryan A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Michelangelo A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Elizabeth A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kristendant A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Justin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Danelius A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Roderick A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Muhammad Baber AkramA C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Adam A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Preston A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Samuel A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Alijah A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kenneth A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Marcel A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Aldon A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Rashaad A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Clark A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Rejanne-Marie A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Adam A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ashlyn A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ricardo A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

William A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kenny A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Logan A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Antje A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Makayla A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Candice A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kaja A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Gavin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Rydell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Laura A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Garrett A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Brody A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Germaine A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ashley A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

William A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Esteban A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER



Chelsea A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Blake A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Victoria A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Derek A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Darnell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Wendelisha A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ashley A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Christina A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Julie A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Calvin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Dallas A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Blaine A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Mark A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Darrell A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Christian A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Porsha A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

James A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Dylan A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Celia A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Yun A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Gregory A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Zachary A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Francisca A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Eugene A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jarmaine A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jason A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Larrielle A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Bronson A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Winzer A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Valendy A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Shamon A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jennifer A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jermaine A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Mali A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Sean A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER 1

Joshua A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

DeJuan A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Shane A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Herbert A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Herbert A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

David A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Luis A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Tamara A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Simone A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Talik A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Misael A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ashuntai A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER



Tyneka A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Frank A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Whitney A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

John A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Sebastian A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kentrez A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Cody A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Muhammad A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jalisa A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Xavier A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Mark A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Shanelle A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Leah A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Amira A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Diego A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Gia Bao A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

James A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Walter A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Patrick A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Isaias A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Marlin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Dung A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Ashley A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Randall A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Dante A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Antonio A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Amber A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Cedric A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Breanne A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Anthony A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Harold A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Eric A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Travis A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Danial A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jermayne A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Timothy A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Mayowa A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jah A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Jireh A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Keith A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Kaymon A C7110 P POLICE OFFICER

Juanica A C7110 F POLICE OFFICER

Stephen A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Dennis A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kenneth A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Alfred A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT



Chris A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Gary A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Gina A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

James A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Knyle A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Raymond A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kevin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Keenen A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Tokishiba A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

James A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Russell A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shawn A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Leonard A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Berwick A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Juan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Henry A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Claude A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Rene A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Sidney A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Calvin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Damond A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Dowal A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Brian A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Bernard A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Warren A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Clinton A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kimberly A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kenneth A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Mark A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Manuel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Anthony A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Donna A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Phillip A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shelia A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Joseph A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Louis A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kermanshiah A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Joseph A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Zenia A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Anthony A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Sabrina A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Augustine A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kevin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Tyra A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Theophilus A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Summer A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Qiana A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Daniel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Nikia A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT



Claudia A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kevin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shandrell A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Roy A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Bianca A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jennifer A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Keisha A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shumeca A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Corey A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Stuart A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Gregory A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Robert A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Cinnamon A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Nigel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jonathan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Ranada A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Melanie A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Wesley A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kenneth A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Fredrica A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Lashawn A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Damian A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jerusha A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Arnisha A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Charles A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Alfred A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

John A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Candice A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Athena A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Evan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Arianne A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shunika A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Daneika A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Victor A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shannon A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Robert A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Andrew A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Francis A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Keira A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kenyatta A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Perrin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Dylen A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Nijel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Willie A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Charles A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Tanisha A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Nicholas A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Terrence A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Rodney A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

George A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shawn A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT



Je'Mar A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Ashley A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Dwayne A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Aiyana A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jason A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Robyn A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Shacretta A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Randolph A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Joseph A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Debra A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Thaddeus A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Gabriel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Ron A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kurt A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Denise A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Tierney A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Christian A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

James A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Mary A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Christopher A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Edwin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Daniel A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Kimera A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Max A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

James A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Eugene A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Stephen A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Calvin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jonathan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Quannecia A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jason A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Terrance A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

James A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Randy A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Khristopher A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Brittney A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Justin A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Everett A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

John A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Lamont A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Meghan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Ladarius A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Tejon A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Andrew A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Sarah A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Drew A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Travis A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Alexander A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Nicole A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Eric A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Darius A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

MaryLou A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT



Amit A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Michael A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jonathan A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Jesse A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Martha A C7111 F POLICE SERGEANT

Bradley A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Richard A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Salvatore A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Kevin A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Ernest A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Carlton A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Sheila A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Octavio A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Lawrence A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Avery A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Yolonda A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Merrell A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Jeffrey A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Gervais A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Avery A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Hudson A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Ray A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Andre A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Kenny A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Troy A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Kenny A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Sabrina A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Regina A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

John A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Travis A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Jamie A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

John A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Marc A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Travis A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

David A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Thaddeus A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Omar A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Christopher A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Andrew A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Dean A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Michael A C7112 F POLICE LIEUTENANT

Michael A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Simon A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Preston A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Eric A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Christian A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Gwendolyn A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Merlin A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Ernest A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Kevin A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Joseph A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Anthony A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN



Christina A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Sandra A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Jennifer A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Kevin A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Wayne A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Raven A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Kendrick A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Samuel A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Rebecca A C7113 F POLICE CAPTAIN

Lejon A C7122 F POLICE MAJOR

Raymond A C7122 F POLICE MAJOR

Precious A C7122 F POLICE MAJOR

Barry A C7125 F Police Public Relations Analy

Karen A C7126 F Police Public Relations Spec.

Kaitlin A C7126 F Police Public Relations Spec.

Aaron A C7127 F Police PR Specialist, Senior

Corliss A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jamal A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tianay A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tamara A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sonya A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Vincent A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kevin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tracy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Janssen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Robert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Channing A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cortez A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Randall A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Vaughn A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lester A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shantyle A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alex A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Angel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Damita A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jounay A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bruce A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Beverly A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Eric A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Karl A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Kyle A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Audie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Prince A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Imani A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lucian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Richard A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Steven A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sean A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Herman A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bennett A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Akron A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jeffrey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Yolanda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Iain A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Paul A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Orlynthia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Letreian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tyrone A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gerald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Arthur A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ricky A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gus A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Rhonda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Dwight A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Teron A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Benja A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Terrance A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Hilal A C7134 F POLICE OFFICER 4

Kevin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bret A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gregory A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Borjius A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicole A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kira A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Robert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Terrance A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Verna A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nakeisha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tanya A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Regina A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Curtis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Juan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Corey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kelly A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nahlisha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Willard A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Victoria A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alex A C7134 P SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Frederick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Keith A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Abram A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Thomas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Johnnie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jason A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brandon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Calvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kristy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Donald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gerald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alisha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Aldeane A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shenell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jason A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Donald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ronda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

D'Meekco A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Charles A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jason A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Laron A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kelsey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Urlissa A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Toka A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Latoya A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Elif A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Erick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jerry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lawrence A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Douglas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kezia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Miquel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Simone A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Heather A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kimberly A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Colette A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Reginald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Amy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Simone A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Travious A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Glenn A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Miosha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shonndell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Clarence A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jamaane A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cedric A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Reno A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Troy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Danny A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephanie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Samuel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Candace A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alfred A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Terri A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alden A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tiwana A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anthony A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Steven A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marsha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Roger A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Patrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Robert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jovan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bronson A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brooke A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Latoya A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Maggie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lakeith A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Guy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Erica A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kevin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kelli A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ranald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Herman A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Amy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cory A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Khalid A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicole A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jehan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Eddie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Eric A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Walter A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Damon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Demond A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jeremy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Edward A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Reuben A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Leslie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mark A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lazono A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ramon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nneka A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marcia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Clifford A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Billy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brett A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

June A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gerald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Eddie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Melvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Steve A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nyketi A C7134 F POLICE OFFICER 4

Enjoli A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Thomas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lawrence A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Harold A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tucker A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cleveland A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Raymond A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Patrice A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Terry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Larry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lucretia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tomeka A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Johnny A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Raionda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Theodore A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tristan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Junious A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Norbert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Matthew A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Russell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kianka A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Naja A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Marshall A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sherife A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Melvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Leonard A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lewis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lejan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jermell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shantia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lamar A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anita A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Keith A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sebastian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jessica A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brandon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Louis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Giana A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Rayell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Maria A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mark A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Larry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jerome A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Travis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kevin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Chad A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kevin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jeraire A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Robert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alicia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tony A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Latrell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kristie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Terrance A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Theresa A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Timothy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Roy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jacquen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ya'Ron A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shelton A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Colby A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Alan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Damien A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Walter A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nickolas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Caitlyn A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kandace A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Calvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Matthew A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Matthew A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Elliot A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Patrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Paul A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jason A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Charles A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Darius A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Russell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jameson A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Katrena A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Dominque A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kimberley A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sasha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jazmine A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

April A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shawn A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Charles A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Calvin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Johnaton A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Keyana A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Erica A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Colleen A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

beth A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alexis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lee A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shanay A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Lanie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Justin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Arthur A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alexander A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Maurice A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

David A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anthony A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Barry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Bryan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephanie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Verlin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Russell A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Harleth A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Peter A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Shanda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sean A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Courtney A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Oscar A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Amanda A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Augustine A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Miles A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nathaniel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Dominique A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ryeisha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Barry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Raphael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jeffrey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ahmad A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cramer A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Robert A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alexander A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Raychel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jacob A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Emilio A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kenneth A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Matthew A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anthony A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marlon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jack A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Thomas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Roshain A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Cody A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kelsey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Stephanie A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Wayne A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Steven A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Douglas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Juan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anton A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Katherine A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Omar A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Edris A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Arden A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mario A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ashley A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Clint A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Antonio A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Irael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jisang A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

LaToya A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sasha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gabrielle A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Morgan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brandon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Patrick A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joseph A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Carina A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jordan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marquia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Antoinette A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jinaga A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Zachary A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brandon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jarrad A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Danatus A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mercedes A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kierston A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Derek A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Juan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alyssa A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Keith A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Darien A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Neil A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joshua A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Samantha A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Thomas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Samuel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Rene A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Levi A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



John A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Sean-Michael A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jose A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marcus A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Hector A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Semaj A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Chenika A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tyran A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Antravis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Branden A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Blaze A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Tyler A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Louis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Landon A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Joshanee A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mikal A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nademeh A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Leland A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Adrian A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Anthony A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Rodney A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Aaron A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Mark A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Xavier A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Devin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kenneth A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Curtis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Donald A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Dennis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Zachary A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Khalil A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Nicholas A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Curtis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christina A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Christopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Blake A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jack A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Ricky A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Austin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kristopher A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Torrey A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Rukeene A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jordan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Troy A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alexis A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Brionna A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Felicia A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Adam A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Kerry A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jonathan A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER



Walter A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Gabrielle A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Daniel A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Alexandra A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Heath A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Marcus A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Edward A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Vanessa A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Edwin A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

James A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Pierre A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

William A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Jane A C7134 F SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

Damon A C7135 F Police Academy Instructor

Sherman A C7135 F Police Academy Instructor

George A C7136 F Police Acad Legal Instructor

Desmond A C7137 F Police Academy Firearms Instru

Joel A C7137 F Police Academy Firearms Instru

Earl A C7139 F Police Accounting Section Mgr

Duane A C7140 F Police Academy Administrator

Jennifer A C7142 F Police Technician

Ebony A C7142 F Police Technician

Latasha A C7142 F Police Technician

Christy A C7142 F Police Technician

Demond A C7142 F Police Technician

Lanicha A C7142 F Police Technician

Courtney A C7142 F Police Technician

Megan A C7142 F Police Technician

Kiera A C7142 F Police Technician

Courtney A C7142 F Police Technician

Glynnia A C7142 F Police Technician

Tonia A C7142 F Police Technician

Rashonda A C7142 F Police Technician

Genetrice A C7142 F Police Technician

Brandy A C7142 F POLICE TECHNICIAN

Kirk A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Stephen A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

John A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Sherman A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Jimmie A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Megan A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Robin A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Ria A C7143 F POLICE TECHNICAL SPECIALIST

Troy A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Richard A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Ganell A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Judy A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Carmen A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Deborah A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Angela A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Cynthia A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Zoraide A C7144 F Sr Police Technician



Paula A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Shelita A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Patricia A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Darlene A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Roylynn A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Tiffany A C7144 F Sr Police Technician

Gabrielle A C7145 F POLICE TECHNICIAN SUPERVISOR

Chanel A C7145 F POLICE TECHNICIAN SUPERVISOR

Darneakia A C7145 F POLICE TECHNICIAN SUPERVISOR

Dania A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Delores A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Marlene A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

David A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Veronica A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Lisa A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Carolyn A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Sade A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Sandra A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Traci A C7148 F Sr Police Technical Specialist

Peter A C7149 P POLICE TECHNICAL SUPERVISOR

Dennis A C7149 F POLICE TECHNICAL SUPERVISOR

Jairo A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Nikolas A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Jadin A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Kei'lah A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Roayah A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Hugo A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Felicione A C7150 P POLICE CADET TRAINEE

Aarronesha A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Jakobe A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Andres A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Andres A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Sindy A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Lainey A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Rock A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Jaleel A C7151 P POLICE CADET

Elphamous A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Andrew A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Arlen A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Sylvia A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Walter A C7152 P Police Investigative Super

Andre A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Kristine A C7152 F Police Investigative Super

Leatrice A C7153 F Police Bureau Chief of Staff

Rhonda A C7153 F Police Bureau Chief of Staff

Hydia A C7153 F Police Bureau Chief of Staff

Eric A C7153 F Police Bureau Chief of Staff

Lauren A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee

Valerie A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee

Bianca A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee

Jonathan A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee

Kaelan A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee



Lhayla A C7159 F Police Invest Spec, Trainee

Cheryl A C7162 P SCHOOL CROSSING GUARD

Brett A C7166 F SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Angienika A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Donnie A C7166 P Police Intake Specialist

Leon A C7166 P Police Intake Specialist

Carol A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Debra A C7166 P Police Intake Specialist

Algh A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Lecrecia A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Kewine A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Bridget A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Donna A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Yakeena A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Dechelle A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Asha A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Ge'Ana A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Melida A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Paula A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Kewanda A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Gioia A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Natalie A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Tiffany A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Deontralease A C7166 F Police Intake Specialist

Terrence A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Patrick A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Michael A C7167 P SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Molyssa A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Wayne A C7167 P SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Frank A C7167 P Police Investigative Special

Elizabeth A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Decynda A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Darren A C7167 P SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Thomatra A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Ernest A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Roy A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Lesia A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Anthony A C7167 P SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Bridgette A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Mark A C7167 P SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Jean A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Marta A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Mariza A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Michael A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Shondra A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Paloma A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Claudette A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Audrey A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

William A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Dominique A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Robert A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Cornell A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis



Roshonda A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Antoinae A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Dwight A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Necold A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Mark A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Salvador A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Nicole A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Taylor A C7167 F Police Investigative Specialis

Augustus A C7167 F Police Investigative Special

Lorin A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Felita A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Delvin A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Dane A C7167 F SR SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR

Dana A C7601 F Crime Analyst I

Wayne A C7601 F Crime Analyst I

Maria A C7602 F Crime Analyst II

Charles A C7603 F Crime Analyst III

Sabrina A U0003 F ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

Hans A U0018 F ASSISTANT SUPT OF POLICE

Keith A U0018 F ASSISTANT SUPT OF POLICE

Ryan A U0018 F ASSISTANT SUPT OF POLICE

Jonette A U0018 F ASSISTANT SUPT OF POLICE

Nicholas A U0018 F ASSISTANT SUPT OF POLICE

Anne A U0138 F SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE

Reese A U0167 F URBAN POLICY SPECIALIST 5

Jessica A U0167 F URBAN POLICY SPECIALIST 5

Michael A U6080 F COMPLIANCE MANAGER-Consent Dec

Heather A U6080 F COMPLIANCE MANAGER-Consent Dec

Matthew A U6080 F COMPLIANCE MANAGER-Consent Dec

Timothy A U6080 F COMPLIANCE MANAGER-Consent Dec

Faith A U6080 F COMPLIANCE MANAGER-Consent Dec

Revonda A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Chelsea A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Cardell A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Bianca A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Christopher A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Jovan A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Melinda A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Danta A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Tanvea A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor

Lonnal A U6150 F Police Performance Auditor


